The ROD Busy Module
Per Gällnö / CERN / EP / ATE
1
The ATLAS ROD Busy Module
ATLAS ROD Workshop
University of Geneva
18-20 November 1998

The ROD Busy Module
Per Gällnö / CERN / EP / ATE
5
ATLAS ROD BUSY Module Block Diagram
The ROD Busy Module
Per Gällnö / CERN / EP / ATE
6
ROD-BUSY MODULE REGISTER OFFSETS
Addr. offset Register R/W Access Remarks
CE  1100-1110
CC  1100-1100
CA  1100-1010
C8  1100-1000
C6  1100-0110 DUR-BUSY-19 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 19
C4  1100-0100 DUR-BUSY-18 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 18
C2  1100-0010 DUR-BUSY-17 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 17
C0  1100-0000 DUR-BUSY-16 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 16
BE  1011-1110 DUR-BUSY-15 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 15
BC  1011-1100 DUR-BUSY-14 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 14
BA  1011-1010 DUR-BUSY-13 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 13
B8  1011-1000 DUR-BUSY-12 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 12
B6  1011-0110 DUR-BUSY-11 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 11
B4  1011-0100 DUR-BUSY-10 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 10
B2  1011-0010 DUR-BUSY-9 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 9
B0  1011-0000 DUR-BUSY-8 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 8
AE  1010-1110 DUR-BUSY-7 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 7
AC  1010-1100 DUR-BUSY-6 R/W W 16 Busy duration counter 6